Apr 25 2024 (11:02)

India Rail Info

Rayagada - Visakhapatnam Express/18527 - Exp - ECoR

RGDA/Rayagada to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
4h 20m - 186 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

1 |RGDA
2 |LDX
3 |JMPT
4  |KNRT
5 |GMDA
6 |PVPT
7 |PvpP
8 |NSx
9 |SNM
10 |VBL
11 |DNV
12 |GPI
13 |GTLM
14 |vzMm
15 |KUK
16 |KTV
17 |PDT
18 |scM
19 |MIPM
20 |VSKP

Rayagada

Ladda

Jimidipeta

Kuneru

Gumada
Parvatipuram Town
Parvatipuram
Narsipuram Halt
Sitanagaram
Bobbili Junction
Donkinavalasa
Gajapatinagaram
Gotlam
Vizianagaram Junction
Korukonda
Kottavalasa Junction
Pendurti
Simhachalam
Marripalem PH

Visakhapatnam
Junction

Apr 252024 (11:02)

Arrives (Avg

05:49
05:57
06:06
06:15
06:27
06:33
06:40
06:48
07:02
07:15
07:34
07:51
08:05
08:20
08:46
08:54
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09:15
10:00
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